Combi Automatic Tipping Skips

Heel pins

Designed to simplify the holding, movement and disposal of material in confined areas with the

unique ‘4 way entry' base.

The skip has automatic tipping allowing the forklift / tele handler driver to empty the skip
without leaving the safety of their seat.

Standard Features
* Low loading height

* Reinforced leading edge and body sides

* 4 way fork pocket entry

+ Secondary Locking Mechanism to prevent accidental discharge
* Fully seam welded for retention of fluids

* Manual handle override

* Maximum fork section 150 x 50mm at 675mm centres
* Zinc plated heel pins for safe attachment to truck
* Painted bright orange for safety

Optional Features

* 125mm diameter nylon braked castors

Nomirlal Capacity
Capacity
9892 0.5m?3 700kg
Nn72 0.9m3 900kg
173 1.2m3 1200kg
Nn74 1.5m3 1600kg
9890 1.8m3 2200kg

Body
Length

1220mm**
1600mMm**
1600mMm**
1600mMm**
1800mm**

1030mm
1060mMm
1300mm
1560mm
1560mm

*Add 205mm to body height to give overall skip height

** Add 230mm to body length to give overall skip length

690mm*
830mm*
830mm*
830mm*
955mm*

Weight
approx

166kg
222kg
229kg
251kg
277kg

Cof G

760mm
785mm
725mm
685mm
650mm

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



