Combi Automatic Tipping Skips







Designed to simplify the holding, movement and disposal of material in confined areas with the unique '4 way entry' base.

The skip has automatic tipping allowing the forklift / tele handler driver to empty the skip without leaving the safety of their seat.

Standard Features

- Low loading height
- Reinforced leading edge and body sides
- 4 way fork pocket entry
- Secondary Locking Mechanism to prevent accidental discharge
- Fully seam welded for retention of fluids
- Manual handle override
- Maximum fork section 150 x 50mm at 675mm centres
- Zinc plated heel pins for safe attachment to truck
- Painted bright orange for safety

Optional Features

• 125mm diameter nylon braked castors

Model	Nominal Capacity	Capacity	Body Length	Body Width	Body Height	Weight approx	C of G	LLC
9892	0.5m ³	700kg	1220mm**	1030mm	690mm*	166kg	760mm	N/A
1172	0.9m ³	900kg	1600mm**	1060mm	830mm*	222kg	785mm	N/A
1173	1.2m ³	1200kg	1600mm**	1300mm	830mm*	229kg	725mm	N/A
1174	1.5m ³	1600kg	1600mm**	1560mm	830mm*	251kg	685mm	N/A
9890	1.8m ³	2200kg	1800mm**	1560mm	955mm*	277kg	650mm	N/A

^{*}Add 205mm to body height to give overall skip height

^{**} Add 230mm to body length to give overall skip length